ol Food Mews

APPETIZERS:

Chips & Salsa

Bacon Cheddar Fries
Cheesy Bread Sticks
-served w/Marinara
Jalapeno Poppers

Fried Mozzarella

-served w/Marinara

Pickle Fries

Fried Mushrooms
Chicken Strip ala carte
Fries or Tots - Family Style
Onion Rings - Family Style

Chicken Wings -
(naked, bbg or buffalo)
Qty. of 6 for

Qty. of 12 for

$8.50
$10.50
$12.50

$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$2.75
$7.50
$8.50

$12.99
$24.99

(Served with a side of Ranch

upon request)

Q\*

QRA Sr

PIZZA:
No Wake Zone - $21.50
Cheese
Two Planker - $22.50

Pepperoni

Dock Banger -Meat Lovers $26.50

Cliff Jumper - Supreme
with jalapeno or tell us
what you want...what you
really really-want!

$26.50

* Cauliflower Crust Available For

Pizzas
SALAD:
House Salad - Lettuce, $7.50
tomatoes, carrots, shredded
cheese & hard boiled egg
Add Breaded Chicken if $3.00

you're feeling crazy!
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