Corral Food Menu

APPETIZERS:	
Chips & Salsa	\$8.50
Bacon Cheddar Fries	\$10.50
Cheesy Bread Sticks	\$12.50
-served w/Marinara	
Jalapeno Poppers	\$9.50
Fried Mozzarella	\$9.50
-served w/Marinara	
Pickle Fries	\$9.50
Fried Mushrooms	\$9.50
Chicken Strip ala carte	\$2.75
Fries or Tots - Family Style	\$7.50
Onion Rings - Family Style	\$8.50
Chicken Wings -	
(naked, bbq or buffalo) Qty. of 6 for	\$12.99
Qty. of 12 for	\$24.99

(Served with a side of Ranch upon request)

PIZZA:

No Wake Zone - Cheese	\$21.50
Two Planker - Pepperoni	\$22.50
Dock Banger -Meat Lovers	\$26.50
Cliff Jumper - Supreme with jalapeno or tell us what you wantwhat you really really want!	\$26.50
*Cauliflower Crust Availab Pizzas	ole For
SALAD:	
House Salad - Lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, shredded cheese & hard boiled egg	\$7.50

Add Breaded Chicken if \$3.00 you're feeling crazy!

